374
Surface Mount Fuses
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
Subminiature Surface Mount
NANO2® FUSE Very Fast-Acting 451/453 Series
The Nano2 SMF Fuse is a very small, square surface mount fuse that is
also available in a surface mount holder.
• 451 Series RoHS Compliant version now available, use ordering suffix

2.95
(.116")1.96
(.077")
2.69
(.106")
2.69
(.106")
1.45
(.057")
6.10
(.240")
Recommended pad layout
Tin-Lead Silver Nominal Nominal
Plated Plated Ampere Voltage Resistance Melting I2t
Catalog # Catalog # Rating Rating Cold Ohms A2 Sec.
– R451.062 0.062 125 5.50 0.00019
– R451.080 0.080 125 4.05 0.00033
– R451.100 0.100 125 3.10 0.00138
– R451.125 0.125 125 1.70 0.00286
R451.160 0453.160 0.160 125 1.80 0.00306
R451.200 0453.200 0.200 125 1.40 0.00652
R451.250 0453.250 0.250 125 1.05 0.01126
R451.315 0453.315 0.315 125 0.78 0.0231
R451.375 0453.375 0.375 125 0.610 0.0425
R451.400 0453.400 0.400 125 0.560 0.0484
R451.500 0453.500 0.500 125 0.420 0.0795
R451.630 0453.630 0.630 125 0.305 0.143
R451.750 0453.750 0.750 125 0.245 0.185
R451.800 0453.800 0.800 125 0.212 0.271
R451 001. 0453 001. 1.0 125 0.153 0.459
R451 1.25 0453 1.25 1.25 125 0.0780 0.664
R451 01.5 0453 01.5 1.5 125 0.0630 0.853
R451 01.6 0453 01.6 1.6 125 0.0580 1.060